

**MARKETING**

Ideal for creating pudding and pie fillings.. creamy textures that your patrons will love.
 . Products come in variety of flavors.
 dessert mixes are customizable for signature desserts.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
00000000068441202	391208	10037500769509	12 x 24 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Legout	Unilever Food Solutions - North America	Herbs/Spices (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
19.27 LBR	18 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.563 INH	11.563 INH	8.625 INH	0.782783 FTQ	11x6	365 Days	40 FAH / 85 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - NI
- Soy - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS**MORE INFORMATION****SERVING SUGGESTIONS****PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS**

DIRECTIONS FOR PUDDING: 1. Pour 3 quarts of chilled milk into mixing bowl. Sprinkle contents of this container on top of milk. 2. Whip on low speed 1 minute. Scrape sides and bottom of mixing bowl. Continue whipping on low speed until smooth, about 4 minutes. 3. Pour into serving dishes and let chill 20 minutes or until set. Serve plain or top with sliced bananas, whipped cream, meringue, chopped nuts, or shredded coconut. NOTE: For smaller qu

Nutrition Facts

28 Servings per container

Serving Size (24 g)**Amount Per Serving**
Calories **90**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1 g **1%**

Saturated Fat %

Trans Fat

Cholesterol %**Sodium** 260 mg **11%****Total Carbohydrates** %

Dietary Fiber %

Total Sugars 18 g

Includes Added Sugars %

Protein

Vitamin D %

Calcium %

Iron %

Potassium %

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, DEXTROSE, PALM OIL, DEHYDRATED BANANA, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, HIGH OLEIC SUNFLOWER OIL, SALT, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CALCIUM SULFATE, SODIUM CASEINATE, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO EXTRACT (COLOR), NATURAL FLAVOR. Contains: Milk

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	90
Protein	
Total Carbohydrates	
Sugars	18 g
Dietary Fiber	
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	1 g
Trans Fat	
Saturated Fat	
Added Sugars	
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	
Vitamin D	
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	260 mg
Calcium	
Iron	
Potassium	
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MORE IMAGES

